SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Asphalt Surface Treatment, Shadehill RA / Llewellyn John's RA, Perkins County, SD; GFP Project No. Shad18Pt, Llew18Pt; OSE# G2118--01X/DEL Bid Opening Date: March 28, 2019, 3:00 CT

Shadehill RA, Shad18Pt		Bids Received:		Jensen Rock & Sand		Simon Contractors		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		
No. Item		Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1.00 Mobilization		LS	1	\$28,583.90	\$28,583.90	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	
1.01 SS-1h or CSS-1h fo	or Fog Seal	Ton	23.5	\$1,177.12	\$27,662.32	\$1,050.00	\$24,675.00	\$935.00	\$21,972.50	
1.02 Sand for Fog Seal		Ton	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	
1.03 CRS-2P Asphalt - S	Surface Treat.	Ton	113.8	\$613.26	\$69,788.99	\$660.00	\$75,108.00	\$614.00	\$69,873.20	
1.04 Type 2A Cover Age	gregate	Ton	944.6	\$73.52	\$69,446.99	\$95.00	\$89,737.00	\$77.00	\$72,734.20	
1.05 Sweep and Pick Up	o Chips	SY	81,049	\$0.21	\$17,020.29	\$0.13	\$10,536.37	\$0.25	\$20,262.25	
1.06 Pavement Marking	Paint, White	LF	1,565	\$1.81	\$2,832.65	\$0.55	\$860.75	\$6.00	\$9,390.00	
1.07 Pave. Mark. Paint,	Handicap Sym.	EA	2	\$259.05	\$518.10	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$275.00	\$550.00	
1.08 Pave.Marking Pain	t, White Arrow	EA	3	\$259.05	\$777.15	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$275.00	\$825.00	
1.09 Flagging		Hour	50	\$28.99	\$1,449.50	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	
1.10 Traffic Control Sign	IS	Units	372	\$1.04	\$386.88	\$4.50	\$1,674.00	\$1.25	\$465.00	
1.11 Traffic Control, Mis	cellaneous	LS	1	\$5,077.35	\$5,077.35	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID			\$224,044.12		\$250,916.12		\$221,272.15			

Llewllyn John's RA, Llew18Pt		Bids Received:		Jensen Rock & Sand		Simon Contractors		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$8,215.18	\$8,215.18	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	
1.01	SS-1h or CSS-1h for Fog Seal	Ton	3.3	\$1,191.75	\$3,932.78	\$2,100.00	\$6,930.00	\$935.00	\$3,085.50	
1.02	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	5	\$72.09	\$360.45	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	
1.03	CRS-2P Asphalt - Surface Treat.	Ton	15.8	\$638.07	\$10,081.51	\$730.00	\$11,534.00	\$614.00	\$9,701.20	
1.04	Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	131	\$75.20	\$9,851.20	\$145.00	\$18,995.00	\$77.00	\$10,087.00	
1.05	Sweep and Pick Up Chips	SY	11,981	\$0.21	\$2,516.01	\$0.14	\$1,677.34	\$0.25	\$2,995.25	
1.06	Flagging	Hour	15	\$28.99	\$434.85	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	
1.07	Traffic Control Signs	Units	440	\$1.04	\$457.60	\$4.50	\$1,980.00	\$1.25	\$550.00	
1.08	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$4,041.16	\$4,041.16	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
TOTAL BASE BID			\$39,890.73		\$48,791.34		\$40,618.95			

TOTAL COMBINED BID \$263,934.85 \$299,707.46 \$261,891.10				
	TOTAL COMBINED BID	\$203,934.83		

Page 2 of 2